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MOTOAZADA . GOODYEAR

Motor
Cilindrada
Potencia max.

Transmision

Embrague

Velocidades
Capacidad
combustible
Ancho max.
trabajo
Profundidad de
trabajo max.
Filtro de aire
Ruedas
agricolas
Peso

@\\-Ill'.q

4T
212 cc
7 hp / 3600 rpm
Aluminio en bafio de
aceite

Doble correa
dentada

2+1

3,61
200 mm

300 mm

Bafio de aceite
4.00-8

74 kg

REFERENCIA: 0361H-GY700TL
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